
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
19 

201 
140 
156 
118 

68 
100 

67 
123 

74 
526 
180 

58 
161 

Name 
Noa Ek 
Niilo Ranta-aho 
Mikael Pantsar 
Ola Rantanen 
Damian Jokela 
Jalo Heikkilä 
Niilo Kauppinen 
Eino Eld 
Tuomas Råman 
Eelis Repo 
Niilo Haaga 
Taru Tuominen 
Kasperi Elfving 
Sandra Kinnunen 

Team 

East MX 

Kerho 
SiMK 
TamMC 
PMK 
RaSMK 
TMK 
HyMK 
K-SMK 
KMK 
HyMK 
Y-SMK 
PCMK 
HyMK 
HyMK 
Y-SMK 

Brand 
KTM 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Total Tm 
13:46.511 
14:05.177 
14:27.199 
14:31.463 
14:34.324 
14:34.629 
14:42.817 
15:11.017 
11:23.532 
14:35.799 
15:08.453 
15:40.820 

5:32.170 
5:50.960 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
1 
1 

Avg. Speed 
32,667 
31,946 
31,135 
30,982 
30,881 
30,870 
30,584 
29,637 
31,601 
24,663 
23,777 
22,959 
16,257 
15,386 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

18.666 

Avg. Speed 

32,667 

Best Lap Tm 

2:15.241 

Best Speed 

39,929 

Best Lap by 

201 - Niilo Ranta-aho 

 

Printed: 31.8.2025 12.04.36 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:TomMi Salminen 

Race Director: Mikko Korpela 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML MX-Liiga Finaali Miehikkälä 2025 
MX65 SU 

MX65 B-Finaali Heat 1 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:47:56 

Pulakorpi  Miehikkälä 1,500 km 

31.8.2025 11:10 


